
09:00

09:45

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:15

14:45

15:00

15:30

16:00

  Organizing committee:

  Khalid Dindane, OMV (Norge) AS
  Eirik Rosseland Knutsen, Aker BP AS
  Bjørn Kåre Bryn, Spirit Energy Norge
  Stian Schjelderup, Spirit Energy Norge 
  Matteo Gennaro, Vår Energi  
  Linn Terese Orre, Equinor
  Linn Smerud, NPD

Wrap up and end of the conference

Coffee/Tea break

Timur Fayzullaev (Equinor) - Kayak - discovering a new play in Johan Castberg

Chairs:

Keynote speaker – Snorre Olaussen (UNIS) - Middle Jurassic to Lower Cretaceous Clastic 

Wedges in the north Atlantic, Barents Sea and High Arctic
Martin Vögele (OMV) - Matching geophysical fragments to a yet unknown geological frame: 
Cretaceous lithology and fluid prediction in the Barents Sea

Chairs: 

Romain Corseri (VBPR) - Exploring the Lower Cretaceous sequence in the SW Barents Sea 
using high-resolution P-Cable 2D and 3D seismic data

Coffee/Tea break

Chairs:

Jon Sætrom (ResOptima) - Uncertainty centric reservoir modelling - why being less certain 

ultimately increase our confidence

Haydon Bailey (Network Stratigraphic) - The forensic use of calcareous microfossils, with 

particular reference to the Soham murder case

Lunch break

John Berry (Aker BP) - Chalk deposition, reservoir quality and recent drilling on the Hod 
Field

Keynote speaker –  Dag Karlsen (UiO)

Jon Ineson (GEUS) - Inversion versus eustasy: controls on chalk reservoir architecture and 
facies in the Danish Central Graben

Cretaceous Park: Understanding Cretaceous Stratigraphic 
Architecture & Reservoir Quality

Valhall, NPD in Stavanger, 16th- 17th October 2019

Day 2: Thursday 17th October

Welcome: Organizing committee


