

Cretaceous Park: Understanding Cretaceous Stratigraphic Architecture & Reservoir Quality

Valhall, NPD in Stavanger, 16th-17th October 2019

Day 2: Thursday 17th October	
Welcome: Organizing committee	
09:00	<i>Keynote speaker –</i> Dag Karlsen (UiO)
09:45	Jon Ineson (GEUS) - Inversion versus eustasy: controls on chalk reservoir architecture and facies in the Danish Central Graben
10:15	Haydon Bailey (Network Stratigraphic) - The forensic use of calcareous microfossils, with particular reference to the Soham murder case
10:45	Coffee/Tea break
Chairs:	
11:00	John Berry (Aker BP) - Chalk deposition, reservoir quality and recent drilling on the Hod Field
11:30	Jon Sætrom (ResOptima) - Uncertainty centric reservoir modelling - why being less certain ultimately increase our confidence
12:15	Lunch break
Chairs:	
13:00	<i>Keynote speaker</i> – Snorre Olaussen (UNIS) - Middle Jurassic to Lower Cretaceous Clastic Wedges in the north Atlantic, Barents Sea and High Arctic
13:45	Martin Vögele (OMV) - Matching geophysical fragments to a yet unknown geological frame: Cretaceous lithology and fluid prediction in the Barents Sea
14:15	Romain Corseri (VBPR) - Exploring the Lower Cretaceous sequence in the SW Barents Sea using high-resolution P-Cable 2D and 3D seismic data
14:45	Coffee/Tea break
Chairs:	
15:00	Timur Fayzullaev (Equinor) - Kayak - discovering a new play in Johan Castberg
15:30	
16:00	Wrap up and end of the conference

Organizing committee:

Khalid Dindane, OMV (Norge) AS Eirik Rosseland Knutsen, Aker BP AS Bjørn Kåre Bryn, Spirit Energy Norge Stian Schjelderup, Spirit Energy Norge Matteo Gennaro, Vår Energi Linn Terese Orre, Equinor Linn Smerud, NPD

